
Welcome to

Year 10
‘Flying Start Evening’ 

Thursday 13th September 2018



Students show respect for and are courteous towards their teachers and one another
Ofsted 2015

Welcome: 
Ms T Simmonds



The school provides all its students with an 
extremely wide variety of special events and 
out-of-school activities. As a result, students 
benefit from many opportunities to broaden 
their horizons and to develop their cultural 
and sporting talents. In particular, students 

have had great success in competing 
against other, often much larger, schools

Ofsted 2015

A ‘Good’ school where ‘students achieve 
well’

Ofsted 2015

WHAT WE ARE MOST PROUD OF…ETHOS!





HOY: Ms M Mills



Outline of the Evening 

Expectations

Curriculum and Assessments Matters

Work Experience

Support

SEA Programme

Q & A





Uniform Expectation



Equipment list
Transparent pencil case

Black ink pens

Pencils

Eraser

Sharpener

Ruler

Maths set

Scientific calculator

Highlighter



Homework 

Timetable



Curriculum & Assessment 

Ms C James

Assistant Headteacher



Science

Ms K Critchley

Head of Science Department





Careers @ LNS

Ms L Bennett

 LNS is one of three schools nationwide with full 

Careers accreditation

 Embedded into all curriculum areas

 Use inform the planning of educational visits

 Careers emphasis week



A word from the school counsellor

Ms Prince: 

A member of the 
Pastoral Team



SEA Programme

…through 

Kindness

Respect 

Preventing harm

https://docs.google.com/presentation/d/1mDiXgePFVP2Pr6Tkrk2LKz6u8GuyCaOJtzEGtvH9vRA/editslide=id.p7


KEY DATES
Wednesday 14th November 2018 Parents’ Evening

Monday 3rd December 2018 - Friday 7th December 2018 Assessment Week

Monday 20th May 2019 - Friday 24th May 2019 Year 10 Careers week

3rd June 2019 Academic Review Day

Monday 24th June 2019 - Wednesday 3rd July 2019 Assessment

Monday 15th July 2019 – Friday 19th July Work Experience



Year 9 

in 

review


